
TACTICAL GEN1 Vest w/ IIIA Ballistic Panels

(866) 864-3495
sales@selectsafetysales.com 
www.selectsafetysales.com

Select Safety Sales LLC
Clark, NJ USA

Varanus is a Proud 
Supplier of

Varanus is NIJ 
Certified

GSA Pricing for Government, 
Federal, State & Local

Contact us for Volume Discounts, 
Customized Projects and Training.

Key Feature

• Molle Pocket System
• Extra Molle on Cummerbund
• Front tp Back Wrap with “Overlap Protection”
• 4-Point Adjustable vest cover with Comfort Mesh
• Heavy Duty Webbing Shoulder Straps
• Top Loading reinforced front and rear pockets
• Heavy Duty reinforced “Drag Strap”

Compatible 
Varanus Ballistic 

Panels

• Themis IIIA - 0.87 psf
• Fusion IIIA- 1.17 psf
• Defiant IIIA- 1.23 psf
• Enforce IIIA- 1.55 psf

Ballistic 
Performance

 All Varanus Ballistic Panels are: 
 NĲ0101.06 IIIA Certified and Made in USA

Color

Black         Ranger Green         Multicam           Coyote

Sizes Small through 3XL

Warranty 5 Years on the ballistic Performance

The VARANUS TACTICAL GEN1 Vest is a High End and Fully Tactical 
Vest, built with 1000 denier nylon with MOLLE on front and back as 
well as on the Cummerbund for extra carrying capacity. This sturdy 
vest has reinforced unions and quality velcro. 


Its interior compartments are designed to carry Varanus IIIA Panels, 
offering Ballistic Protection on front, back and overlapping on the 
sides for extra coverage. The TACTICAL GEN1 includes front and 
back pockets for the addition of Level III, III+ or level IV ballistic 
plates for protection from high velocity rifle rounds.


• Heavy Duty Drag Strap
• Reinforced Shoulder Straps

TACTICAL GEN1
Armor Vest by Varanus



(866) 864-3495
sales@selectsafetysales.com 
www.selectsafetysales.com

Select Safety Sales LLC
Clark, NJ USA

Varanus is a  Proud 
Supplier of

Varanus is NIJ 
Certified 

GSA Pricing for Government,
Federal, State & Local

Contact us for Volume Discounts, 
Customized Projects and Training.

Weight

Price FUSION - 1.17 psf

THEMIS - 0.87 psf

DEFIANT - 1.23 psf
ENFORCE - 1.55 psf

PSF: Pounds per Square Feet 
Higher PSF = More Density & Weight

VARANUS Vest & Carrier Size Chart

Height/Weight
100 lbs 
43 kgs

125 lbs 
57 kgs

150 lbs 
68 kgs

175 lbs 
79 kgs

200 lbs 
90 kgs

225 lbs 
102 kgs

250 lbs 
113 kgs

275 lbs 
125 kgs

300 lbs 
136 kgs

350 lbs 
159 kgs

5′ / 1.52 cms S S M L XL XL 2XL 2XL 3XL 3XL

5’4″ / 1.63 cms S S M L L XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 3XL

5’6″ / 1.68 cms S S M M L XL 2XL 2XL 2XL 3XL

5’8″ / 1.72 cms S S M M L XL XL 2XL 2XL 3XL

5’10” / 1.77 cms S S M M L XL XL 2XL 2XL 3XL

6′ / 1.82 cms S S M M L L XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

6’2″ / 1.87 cms S M M L L XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

6’4″ / 1.93 cms S M M M L XL 2XL 2XL 2XL

6’6″ / 1.98 cms M 70 M L XL XL 2XL 2XL

6’8″ / 2.03 cms M M M L XL XL 2XL 2XL

VARANUS IIIA Ballistic Soft Panels
Varanus Vests are compatible with 4 alternatives of IIIA Ballistic Soft Panels, varying in 
weight, density and price. All Varanus panels are Made in USA and NIJ0101.06 Certified. 
Ask your Varanus Distributor for Spike I, II and III options.

Varanus IIIA Ballistic Panels 

TACTICAL GEN1 Vest w/ IIIA Ballistic Panels




