Varanus is a Proud Supplier of

Varanus is NIJ Certified

NSTITUTE

101.08 BALLISTIC STA

0101

## TACTICAL GEN1 Vest w/ IIIA Ballistic Panels



Select Safety Sales

### **TACTICAL GEN1 ARMOR VEST BY VARANUS**

The VARANUS TACTICAL GEN1 Vest is a High End and Fully Tactical Vest, built with 1000 denier nylon with MOLLE on front and back as well as on the Cummerbund for extra carrying capacity. This sturdy vest has reinforced unions and quality velcro.

Its interior compartments are designed to carry Varanus IIIA Panels, offering Ballistic Protection on front, back and overlapping on the sides for extra coverage. The TACTICAL GEN1 includes front and back pockets for the addition of Level III, III+ or level IV ballistic plates for protection from high velocity rifle rounds.

Key Feature	<ul> <li>Molle Pocket System</li> <li>Extra Molle on Cummerbund</li> <li>Front tp Back Wrap with "Overlap Protection"</li> <li>4-Point Adjustable vest cover with Comfort Mesh</li> <li>Heavy Duty Webbing Shoulder Straps</li> <li>Top Loading reinforced front and rear pockets</li> <li>Heavy Duty reinforced "Drag Strap"</li> </ul>							
Compatible Varanus Ballistic Panels	<ul> <li>Themis IIIA - 0.87 psf</li> <li>Fusion IIIA- 1.17 psf</li> <li>Defiant IIIA- 1.23 psf</li> <li>Enforce IIIA- 1.55 psf</li> </ul>							
Ballistic Performance	All Varanus Ballistic Panels are: NIJ0101.06 IIIA Certified and Made in USA							
Color	Image: BlackImage: GreenImage: GreenImage: GreenImage: GreenBlackRanger GreenMulticamCoyote							
Sizes	Small through 3XL							
Warranty	5 Years on the ballistic Performance							

(866) 864-3495 sales@selectsafetysales.com www.selectsafetysales.com

Select Safety Sales LLC Clark, NJ USA aller # 1994 - 1994

GSA Pricing for Government, Federal, State & Local Contact us for Volume Discounts, Customized Projects and Training.



# TACTICAL GEN1 Vest w/ IIIA Ballistic Panels

#### **VARANUS IIIA Ballistic Soft Panels**

Varanus Vests are compatible with 4 alternatives of IIIA Ballistic Soft Panels, varying in weight, density and price. All Varanus panels are **Made in USA and NIJ0101.06 Certified.** Ask your Varanus Distributor for Spike I, II and III options.



#### **VARANUS Vest & Carrier Size Chart**

Height/Weight	100 lbs 43 kgs	125 lbs 57 kgs	150 lbs 68 kgs	175 lbs 79 kgs	200 lbs 90 kgs	225 lbs 102 kgs	250 lbs 113 kgs	275 lbs 125 kgs	300 lbs 136 kgs	350 lbs 159 kgs
5' / 1.52 cms	S	S	Μ	L	XL	XL	2XL	2XL	3XL	3XL
5'4" / 1.63 cms	S	S	М	L	L	XL	2XL	2XL	2XL	3XL
5'6" / 1.68 cms	S	S	М	М	L	XL	2XL	2XL	2XL	3XL
5'8″ / 1.72 cms	S	S	М	М	L	XL	XL	2XL	2XL	3XL
5'10" / 1.77 cms	S	S	М	М	L	XL	XL	2XL	2XL	3XL
6' / 1.82 cms	S	S	М	М	L	L	XL	2XL	2XL	2XL
6'2" / 1.87 cms		S	М	М	L	L	XL	2XL	2XL	2XL
6'4″ / 1.93 cms		S	М	М	М	L	XL	2XL	2XL	2XL
6'6″ / 1.98 cms			М	70	М	L	XL	XL	2XL	2XL
6'8″ / 2.03 cms			М	М	М	L	XL	XL	2XL	2XL

(866) 864-3495 sales@selectsafetysales.com www.selectsafetysales.com

Select Safety Sales LLC Clark, NJ USA GSA Pricing for Government, Federal, State & Local Contact us for Volume Discounts, Customized Projects and Training.